Name
JOHN PAUL

ARCADIA LLC

PRESTON MOLLMAN

GERBRACHT & CIHAK

DEREK LERMENY

LEE & ALYSHA MORTENSON

JJHUNT

BUD & JAY LONGBRAKE

BEER RANCH

DOUG & PAT LAWRENCE

ELSHERE RANCH

DOUBLE CROSS BAR RANCH

STRADINGER RANCH

BLAIR JOHNSON

ROY & BRENDA LEMMON

FAITH LIVESTOCK AUCTION

NOVEMBER 6th, 2023
CALF SPECIAL

Qty Color
97 BLACK
108 BLACK
116 BLACK
102 BLACK
111 BLACK
45 BLK/BWF
42 BLACK
138 BLK/BWF
15 BLK/BWF
96 BLK/BWF
39 BLACK
96 BLK/BWF
13 BLACK
37 BLK/BWF
92 BLK/BWF
78 BLK/BWF
101 BLK/BWF
90 BLK/BWF
97 BLK/BWF
100 BLK/BWF
100 BLACK
74 BLACK
91 BLK/BWF
95 BLK/BWF
92 BLACK
46 BLK/BWF
49 BLK/BWF
102 BLK/BWF
40 BLK/BWF
85 BLK/BWF
93 CHAR
107 CHAR
98 CHAR
92 CHAR
194 RD/BLK
176 RD/BLK
93 RD/BLK
63 RD/BLK
70 RED
53 BLACK
83 BLK/BWF
53 BLACK

Kind
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF

AvgWT
506
438
491
554
487
383
431
488
403
498
397
487
375
456
641
550
554
639
575
607
589
512
575
504
599
514
563
539
448
482
630
563
588
532
560
483
548
460
515
514
495
479

Price
335.50
356.00
347.50
309.50
344.00
358.50
290.00
340.00
360.00
340.75
375.00
345.00
372.00
285.00
276.00
308.00
279.00
284.50
295.00
284.00
299.50
331.00
289.00
299.50
289.00
312.00
276.00
317.00
359.00
326.00
273.00
287.00
260.00
264.50
288.00
300.00
286.75
340.00
302.00
278.00
323.00
277.00



TIM MICKELSON
BARTELL RANCH

RICHARD FERGEL

GARRET NASH

RILEY & SHARON ANDERSON

SD CONSIGNOR

BRIAN & TUCKER ELLINGSON

JOHN CAPP RANCH INC

WESTON SCHAFER

C & C VERHULST

WES & BAILEY ESCOTT

CHUCK KERSTIENS

C & C PALMER

CASEY & CALLEN BRINK
ISMAY RANCH LLC

DON PALMER

GLEN & JANET LONG

SHANE LYNCH

RIGGIN ANDERS

81
103
35
29
89
25
45
31
28
20
32
100
44
42
90
47
58
92
46
102
102
63
40
61
92
91
65
59
60
14
64
53
26
56
53
57
43
53
15
58
53
28
90
47
50
42

RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BK/RD/CH
CHAR/BLK
BK/RD/CH
CHAR/BLK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF

RD/BLK

RD/BLK

RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK

BWF
BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK
RED
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
RED
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF

STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF

516
534
463
478
552
457
493
471
371
448
366
566
461
542
588
471
526
538
439
565
511
502
414
451
615
530
563
532
536
429
495
578
461
539
621
638
542
605
489
568
562
458
511
422
564
459

293.50
315.00
347.50
282.50
309.00
366.00
268.00
315.00
325.00
271.00
312.50
297.50
358.00
275.00
284.00
329.00
272.00
310.50
369.00
280.00
310.00
286.00
329.50
277.50
276.00
314.50
283.00
275.00
309.50
357.00
281.00
297.00
363.00
279.50
270.00
269.00
275.00
284.00
341.00
286.00
303.00
350.00
302.00
326.00
292.50
340.00



JEREMY MEEKS

JD & CHRISTI RYEN

KOLB CATTLE
BAR JV RANCH

RYAN LAMONT

DALE MEIER

ARLEN & JOHN HATLE

SHANE PENFIELD

JIM EGGEBO

CASEY BESLER

L BAR F RANCH LLC

MARY KRAUSE

DUSTIN JEWETT

JOHN GREEN

TOMMY H FABRIS

PEGGY MASTEL
ETHAN THOM

KEITH WATT

JERRY VLIEM

LEONARD ULRICH

DON MCKINSTRY
DARRELL VIG

ALLEN HOWEY

KORTNEY KINDSFATER

BRET STAMBACH

52
46
64
29
48
43
22
32
11
15
38
30
85
25
28
17
20
18
28
34
40
31
32
12
27
36
16
16
16
32
21
39
36
26
18
19
21
60
37
14
13
10
16
36
29
17

BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
RED
RD/BLK
RD/BLK
CHAR
CHAR
RD/BLK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
RED
RED
RED
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED/RWF
RED/RWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK

STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF

559
478
487
400
543
560
535
576
490
531
716
693
592
544
484
527
505
425
559
525
558
517
595
506
543
563
504
628
530
571
477
559
592
535
533
514
587
638
545
559
510
429
470
583
531
612

304.00
341.00
324.00
353.00
315.50
301.00
276.00
273.00
283.00
246.00
246.00
223.00
264.00
290.00
284.00
314.00
314.00
351.00
279.00
255.00
275.00
265.00
283.00
311.00
275.00
306.00
279.00
264.50
297.00
292.00
281.00
306.00
281.00
275.00
296.00
275.00
269.00
268.00
282.00
318.50
318.50
337.50
274.00
278.50
281.00
280.00



CURT KRALICEK

BRENT & VICKI FRANK

MYRON WEISS

12 BWF
12 BLK/BWF
9 BLACK
9 BLACK
10 BLACK

STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF

528
439
474
439
496

283.00
343.00
320.00
288.00
320.00



